PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (9)

2 (11)

3 (10)

4 (12)

5(8)

6 (1)

7(13)

8 (4)

9 (6)

10 (5)

11 (7)

12

(14)

13 (3)

14 (2)

*

o

=

[Ls L

I

——

o

ITIYLE

Lt o

L

* ¥

L

-.’1_1

ji—

' 2-12067

544321

157859

449452

209038

181157

213532

3-63043

723522

1-154

2-52613

056113

1-54475

953714

(R6) 16:10 WINDSOR, 1m 31y

Weatherbys Global Stallions App Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

SALT WHISTLE BAY (IRE)30D 49-7
b g Royal Applause - Quantum

CHRISTOPHER WOQOD (IRE)14CcD 39 -4p1
b g Fast Company - Surf The Web

HIGH ACCLAIM (usaA) 26 D 49-2p
b g Elusive Quality - La Reine Lionne
CROWNTHORPE 3D 39-1p
b g Monsieur Bond - Normandy Maid

MADELEINE BOND 28D 49-1
ch f Monsieur Bond - Spin A Wish

DATA PROTECTION 33D 39-1t
b g Foxwedge - Midnight Sky

SECRET RETURN (IRE) 14 D 58-13
ch m Roderic O'connor - Quick Return

CRAFTY MADAM (IRE) 25 48-13
gr f Mastercraftsman - Dani Ridge

CARNAGEO (FrR) 29 D BF 58-12b
b g Pivotal - Sudarynya

CAIYA 129 cD 38-12
b f Casamento - Louverissa

ALLANTE (IRE) 60 38-10
b f Pivotal - Have Faith

CENTRAL CITY (IRE) 22 D BF 38-9
b g Kodiac - She Basic

REGULAR INCOME (IRE) 108 D 38-7p
b g Fast Company - Max Almabrouka
BLANCHEFLEUR (IRE) 72D 38-6

b f Camelot - Portrait of A Lady

M Harley
Rae Guest

Jim Crowley
ML W Bell

David Probert
R A Teal

P Hanagan
R A Fahey

Fran Berry
H Candy

Nicola Currie (3)
W R Muir

L Morris
Paul George

Oisin Murphy
C G Cox

P Mathers
R A Fahey

Charles Bishop
Eve Johnson
Houghton

Edward Greatrex
Sir Michael Stoute

Gabriele Malune (5)
lan Williams

N Mackay
Adam West

Thore Hammer
Hansen (7)
R Hannon

85

80

82

79

82

77

77

76

79

e

76

74

73



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: CHRISTOPHER WOOD apparently doesn't know how to run a bad race and was
rewarded for his consistency with a C&D defeat of Secret Return a fortnight ago. He is 4lb higher now
but the addition of cheekpieces can help prompt the necessary improvement. Allante was put in her
place by a couple of dead-heaters at Wolverhampton but that form was given a shot in the arm by one
of the winners landing a Listed prize subsequently. Central City may have failed in the hat-trick mission
but lost little in defeat, with Crafty Madam and Crownthorpe others to consider.

Top Tip: CHRISTOPHER WOOD (2)
Watch out for: ALLANTE (11)

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



