

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 16:10 WINDSOR, 1m 31y

Weatherbys Global Stallions App Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (9)		2-12067	SALT WHISTLE BAY (IRE) 30 D b g Royal Applause - Quantum	49-7	M Harley Rae Guest	85
2 (11)	1	544321	CHRISTOPHER WOOD (IRE) 14 CD b g Fast Company - Surf The Web	3 9 - 4p1	Jim Crowley M L W Bell	85
3 (10)	*	157859	HIGH ACCLAIM (USA) 26 D b g Elusive Quality - La Reine Lionne	4 9 - 2p	David Probert R A Teal	80
4 (12)	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	449452	CROWNTHORPE 3 D b g Monsieur Bond - Normandy Maid	39-1p	P Hanagan R A Fahey	82
5 (8)	p+4°	209038	MADELEINE BOND 28 D ch f Monsieur Bond - Spin A Wish	49-1	Fran Berry H Candy	79
6 (1)		181157	DATA PROTECTION 33 D b g Foxwedge - Midnight Sky	3 9 - 1t	Nicola Currie (3) W R Muir	82
7 (13)		213532	SECRET RETURN (IRE) 14 D ch m Roderic O'connor - Quick Return	5 8 - 13	L Morris Paul George	77
8 (4)		3-63043	CRAFTY MADAM (IRE) 25 gr f Mastercraftsman - Dani Ridge	48-13	Oisin Murphy C G Cox	77
9 (6)		723522	CARNAGEO (FR) 29 D BF b g Pivotal - Sudarynya	5 8 - 12b	P Mathers R A Fahey	76
10 (5)		1-154	CAIYA 129 CD b f Casamento - Louverissa	38-12	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	79
11 (7)	*	2-52613	ALLANTE (IRE) 60 b f Pivotal - Have Faith	3 8 - 10	Edward Greatrex Sir Michael Stoute	77
12 (14)	**	056113	CENTRAL CITY (IRE) 22 D BF b g Kodiac - She Basic	38-9	Gabriele Malune (5) Ian Williams	76
13 (3)	X	1-54475	REGULAR INCOME (IRE) 108 D b g Fast Company - Max Almabrouka	38-7p	N Mackay Adam West	74
14 (2)	*** ***	953714	BLANCHEFLEUR (IRE) 72 D b f Camelot - Portrait of A Lady	38-6	Thore Hammer Hansen (7) R Hannon	73

ATR VERDICT: CHRISTOPHER WOOD apparently doesn't know how to run a bad race and was rewarded for his consistency with a C&D defeat of Secret Return a fortnight ago. He is 4lb higher now but the addition of cheekpieces can help prompt the necessary improvement. Allante was put in her place by a couple of dead-heaters at Wolverhampton but that form was given a shot in the arm by one of the winners landing a Listed prize subsequently. Central City may have failed in the hat-trick mission but lost little in defeat, with Crafty Madam and Crownthorpe others to consider.

Top Tip: CHRISTOPHER WOOD (2)

Watch out for: ALLANTE (11)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



